Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1358GE23 R0420 • Subject to change 1
Braukmann
EN0H-1358GE23 R0420
Safety Valves
TM50/200/300SOLAR
Thermostatic mixing valve with scald protection
for solar installations
APPLICATION

H 93 93 128 93 132
TM50/200/300SOLAR - Thermostatic mixing valve with scald protection
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
The valve is available in the following sizes:  3/4", Ø 22 mm
• standard
- not available
Spare Parts
Thermostatic mixing valve TM50/200/300SOLAR, from 2008 onwards
Connection type Size Notes
TM50SOLAR-1/2E without connection fittings G 3/4"
TM50SOLAR-1/2ERV without connection fittings G 3/4" Check valve integrated
TM200SOLAR-3/4A with threaded union connectors R 3/4"
TM200SOLAR-3/4E without connection fittings G 1"
TM300SOLAR-3/4A with threaded union connectors R 3/4"
Overview
TM200SOLAR (exemplary)
1
Description Dimension Part No.
1 Valve insert complete
for TM50SOLAR TM50A-30/60
for TM200SOLAR TM200A-30/60
for TM300SOLAR TM300A-30/60
Manufactured for
and on behalf of